
Fall 2019 Team Tennis Schedule

Online Booking: www.kimberleyindoortenniscourts.com
Cost is $10 per session for non-pass holders. (Please place cash or cheque in lock box at each 
session.) Players should provide their own tennis balls.

IF NOT PLAYING PLEASE GET A SUB OR TRADE PLACES WITH SOMEONE

Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4

Gilbert 417-7709
Neil 489-0439
Jeff 427-6185
Darren 432-5188

Boris 416 737-1781
Craig 778 481-2470
Ron 403 875-2010
Brad 289 407-4941

Daniel 427-8193
Graeme
Dave 427-7307
Mark 427-3826

Ryan 417-5044
Peter 427-7252
Jon 427-9775
Mike 427-2118

Order of Play
Court 1
Game 1 Players 1&2 vs 1&2
Game 2 Players 1&3 vs 1&3
Game 3 Players 1&4 vs 1&4
Court 2
Game 1 Players 3&4 vs 3&4
Game 2 Players 2&4 vs 2&4
Game 3 Players 3&2 vs 3&2

Subs
Sam Hornberger cell 778 847-1072 or 250 
412-7137
Jeff Sotropa 919-3249
Harry 421-3504
Mitch Zuvela 421-4087
Clint 432-5336 (occasionally)
Doug Crawley 489-0856
Dave Halliday 421-3015

Date Day Time Teams Date Day Time Teams

Oct 14 Mon Thanksgiving
Oct 15 Tue 7:00 pm 2-1
Oct 21 Mon 7:00 pm 4-2

Oct 22 Tue 7:00 pm 3-1
Oct 28 Mon 7:00 pm 3-4
Oct 29 Tue 7:00 pm 1-2
Nov 4 Mon 7:00 pm 2-4
Nov 5 Tue 7:00 pm 1-3
Nov 11 Mon 7:00 pm 4-1
Nov 12 Tue 7:00 pm 2-3
Nov 18 Mon 7:00 pm 4-1
Nov 19 Tue 7:00 pm 3-2
Nov 25 Mon 7:00 pm 3-4
Nov 26 Tue 7:00 pm 2-1
Dec 2 Mon 7:00 pm 4-1
Dec 3 Tue 7:00 pm 2-3
Dec 9 Mon 7:00 pm 4-3
End of Season

Team Play will resume in mid-January 2020. The new schedule should be posted at the Indoor 
Tennis Courts in December. If you WON’T be playing let me know

http://www.kimberleyindoortenniscourts.com

